户用储能应用场景
Application scenarios of household energy storage
太阳能板
Solar panels
逆变器 inverter
通信基站
Communication base station
储能家庭负载

设置为ON
PACK6 slave IP address set to 6, DIP
switch 2/3 set to ON
PACK6从属IP地址设置为6，DIP开关2/3
设置为ON
Growatt
Inverter
PACK8 slave IP address set to 8, DIP
switch 4 set to ON
PACK8从属IP地址设置为8，DIP开关4设
置为ON
PACK9 slave IP address set to 9, DIP
switch1/ 4 set to ON
PACK9从属IP地址设置为9，DIP开关1/4
设置为ON
PACK10 slave IP address set to 10, DIP
switch 2 / 4 set to ON
PACK10从属IP地址设置为10，DIP开关
2/4设置为ON
PACK11 slave IP address set to 11, DIP
switch 1/2/4 set to ON
PACK11从属IP地址设置为11，DIP开关
1/2/4设置为ON
PACK12 slave IP address set to 12, DIP
switch 3/4 set to ON
PACK12从属IP地址设置为12，DIP开关
3/4设置为ON
PACK13 slave IP address set to 13, DIP
switch 1/3/4 set to ON
PACK13从属IP地址设置为13，DIP开关
1/3/4设置为ON
PACK14 slave IP address set to 14, DIP
switch 2/3/4 set to ON
PACK14从属IP地址设置为14，DIP开关
2/3/4设置为ON
PACK15 slave IP address set to 15, DIP
switch 1/2/3/4 set to ON
PACK15从属IP地址设置为15，DIP开关
1/2/3/4设置为ON
PACK7 slave IP address set to 7, DIP